
Brookwood FRONT  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Gross Net
Player     Par 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 Score   Hcp  Score
ZACH BUCHAN, WOODY RIEHM 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 37 1  36
TREVOR BUTT, JUSTIN MOULD 6 4 3 5 3 3 5 4 3 40 4  36
RICK BRODIE, JIM JOHNSTON 5 4 4 3 4 3 6 3 4 44 8  36
MIKE COLLINS, BRETT KIPPERT 6 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 40 6  34
JOE KNEZOVICH, BOB WIXOM 5 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 38 4  34
JOE BURKHAMER, JON WREN 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 35 2  33
JEFF MIAZGOWICZ, GINA SIMKINS4 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 4 44 8  36
JASON SCHOEFF, DALE STUTZ 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 3 4 44 7  37
JASON RATLIFF, STEVE TRACEY4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 36 2  34
DAN MORRIS, CHAD SCHUCH 6 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 39 6  33
DAN GREGORY, PAUL GREGORY6 5 *2 4 4 4 *3 4 3 39 4  35
DAN DEWYSE, MARTIN SROKA 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 2 3 42 6  36
CHUCK REED, CHAD SMITH 5 5 3 4 4 2 5 3 3 44 10  34
BRYAN KEENA, JIM DRABENSTOT6 4 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 41 6  35
BART BIELBY, RON HECHT 5 3 4 5 4 2 5 2 4 41 7  34
ANDREW CARTER, JARED NAGEL5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 39 3  36
ADAM PLAYTER, GREG PLAYTER5 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 36 1  35

League Average: 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 39.94 5 34.94

Skins                              Hole Score
DAN GREGORY, PAUL GREGORY 3 2 Won On Gross

DAN GREGORY, PAUL GREGORY 7 3 Won On Gross
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